
Cornell Invitational
Mount Vernon, Iowa 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

# Result
- Flight A Singles
A-RD1 Hermange, Arthur (AUGIE) def. Sam Rudenberg (GCM)  2-6, 6-4, 10-4
B-RD1 Deuce Daniel (GCM) def. David Larraga (AUGIE)  6-3, 6-4
A-RD2 Sam Rudenberg (GCM) def. AJ Wilkins (CENM)  6-2, 6-2
B-RD2 Deuce Daniel (GCM) def. Zachary Ong (CCM)  6-0, 6-1
- Flight B Singles
A-RD1 Wilder Cooke (GCM) def. Gavin Jablonski (CENM)  6-0, 6-1
B-RD1 Lucas Willett (GCM) def. Cashen Thompson (CENM)  6-1, 6-0
A-RD2 Wilder Cooke (GCM) def. Luna, Gabriel (AUGIE)  6-1, 6-0
B-RD2 Lucas Willett (GCM) def. Navarro, Nicolas (AUGIE)  6-3, 7-5
- Flight C Singles
A-RD1 Albert Bostoen (GCM) def. August Krahn (CCM)  6-0, 6-0
B-RD1 Spencer Skidmore (GCM) def. Edwin Holyoake (CCM)  6-0, 6-1
A-RD2 Philip, Timothee (AUGIE) def. Spencer Skidmore (GCM)  6-4, 6-3
B-RD2 Vayara, Deepak (AUGIE) def. Charles Yung (GCM)  3-6, 7-5, 10-8
- Flight D Singles
A-RD1 Anshul Satav (GCM) def. Aingeru Garcia (AUGIE)  6-2, 6-4
B-RD1 Keegan McLaughlin (GCM) def. Anshul Satav (GCM)  4-6, 6-0, 10-7
A-RD2 Jacob Young (GCM) def. Carter Corn (CENM)  6-0, 6-1
B-RD2 Anshul Satav (GCM) def. Brady Corn (CENM)  6-0, 6-0
- Extra Singles Matche
RD1 Bush, Collin (AUGIE) def. William Chhim (GCM)  6-3, 6-3
RD1 Charles Yung (GCM) def. AJ Wilkins (CENM)  6-1, 6-3
RD1 Jacob Young (GCM) def. E. Alvarez-Chedzoy (CENM)  6-3, 6-1
RD2 Ayden Fletcher (CENM) def. Keegan McLaughlin (GCM)  6-0, 6-4

# Result
- Flight A Doubles
RD1 Sam Rudenberg/Deuce Daniel (GCM) def. Hermange, Arthur/David Larraga (AUGIE)  8-6
- Flight B Doubles
RD1 Wilder Cooke/Lucas Willett (GCM) def. AJ Wilkins/E. Alvarez-Chedzoy (CENM)  8-5
RD2 Wilder Cooke/Lucas Willett (GCM) def. Luna, Gabriel/Navarro, Nicolas (AUGIE)  8-2
- Flight C Doubles
RD1 Albert Bostoen/Charles Yung (GCM) def. Edwin Holyoake/August Krahn (CCM)  8-0
RD2 Albert Bostoen/Spencer Skidmore (GCM) def. Philip, Timothee/Fontenelle, Gustavo (AUGIE)  8-6
- Flight D Doubles
RD1 Anshul Satav/Jacob Young (GCM) def. Aingeru Garcia/Tomas Jimenez (AUGIE)  8-2
RD2 Jacob Young/Keegan McLaughlin (GCM) def. Trey Hull/Mason McBratney (CENM)  8-1
- Extra Doubles Matche
RD1 Spencer Skidmore/Keegan McLaughlin (GCM) def. Gavin Jablonski/Cashen Thompson (CENM)  8-1


